

Tendered

MMUSY(NDB) BLOCK - 81141124

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - Salmani Barsai Road
to Masayanpur Rly Line Total (MMUS NDB)

DIVISION

Agreement No - 5915BD/2023-24

(Below -)

Agreement Value - 20,08,52,364.20

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Amarnath Rai (Kafihan)

948
29/2/24

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of working benchmark pillar—E.I.					
0.780km O.V.T. M.B.P.—②					
@ 6301.99/m — Rs.					4915.00
② Construction of working Reference pillar—E.I.					
0.780km O.V.T. M.B.P.—②					
@ 3530.31/m — Rs.					2754.00
③ clearing and grubbing road land—E.I.					
0.31 Hect. O.V.T. M.B.P.—①					
@ 75573.34/Hect — Rs.					23428.00
④ Construction of embankment lead 100m—E.I.					
376.60m ³ O.V.T. M.B.P.—③					
@ 253.52/m ³ — Rs.					95476.00
⑤ Construction of embankment lead 100m					
878.74m ³ O.V.T. M.B.P.—③					
@ 256.00 ^{180.72} /m ³ — Rs.					158806.00

Continuation

6
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - E 12					
1293.75 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-(3)					
@ 256.00/m ³ - Rs.					331200.00
⑦ Excavation for road way in soil - E 12					
21.00 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-(4)					
@ 103.96/m ³ - Rs.					2183.00
⑧ Construction of USB with metal - E 12					
533.87 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-(4)					
@ 3007.55/m ³ - Rs.					1605641.00
⑨ Plastering of typical masonry information sign board.					
2.00 Nos. Q.V. T.M.B. P-(1)					
@ 17047.78/each - Rs.					34095.00
					Rs. 2258493.00
Add 18% CST (F)					Rs. 406530.00
Add 1% L.C.S.S (F)					Rs. 22585.00
Add 10% S. Fee (F)					Rs. 47123.00
					Rs. 2734731.00
Less 0.69% as per ggg (-)					Rs. 18870.00
					Rs. 2753601.00
					2715861.00

Continuation

21/5/24
21/5/24